
Single Jacket Mill Hose 
Speci�cation Sheet

Midwest Hose 

& Specialty, Inc.

Corporate Headquarters

3312 S. I-35 Service Road

Oklahoma City, OK 73129

405 - 670 - 6718

Find nearest location

www.midwesthose.com

APPROVAL PROCESS

JOB: DATE:

MEETS DIMENSIONAL SPECIFICATIONS:       YES       NO

MEETS MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS:       YES       NO

MEETS PRESSURE / TEMPERATURE SPECIFICATIONS:       YES       NO

NOTES:

ENGINEER NAME:

ENGINEER SIGNATURE:

Print setting must be on 

best quality for scanning

Single Mill Hose 24

1.5”

Single Mill Hose 32

2”

Single Mill Hose 40

2.5”

Single Mill Hose 48

3”

Single Mill Hose 64

4”

MILL-24

MILL-32

MILL-40

MILL-48

MILL-64

1.5”

2”

2.5”

3”

4”

ID

250

psi
SP

10 lbs.

11.5 lbs.

17 lbs.

21 lbs.

40 lbs.

50’ Uncpld.
Weight Per

Size
Bowl

1-3/4”

2-1/4”

2-11/16”

3-1/4

4-3/8”

Item

W
Designed for open end 

discharge applications. Uses 

hydrants, dust control water 

trucks, water spraying, and 

water discharge. Immune to 

mildew.

Single Jacket Mill Hose

Tube Single ply synthetic rubber

Rated pressure: 250 PSI at ambient temperature 70˚F (21˚C)

Working pressure: 125 PSI at ambient temperature 70˚F (21˚C)

Cover Polyester

Length up to 100 feet

W


