

Single Jacket Mill Hose Specification Sheet



Single Jacket Mill Hose

Designed for open end discharge applications. Uses include connections to fire hydrants, dust control water trucks, water spraying, and water discharge. Immune to mildew.

Tube Single ply synthetic rubber **Cover** Polyester Length up to 100 feet W

	IO	((w
ltem	ID	SP psi	Bowl Size	Weight Per 50' Uncpld.
MILL-24	1.5"	250	1-3/4"	10 lbs.
MILL-32	2"		2-1/4"	11.5 lbs.
MILL-40	2.5"		2-11/16"	17 lbs.
MILL-48	3"		3-1/4	21 lbs.
MILL-64	4"		4-3/8"	40 lbs.

Rated pressure: 250 PSI at ambient temperature 70°F (21°C) Working pressure: 125 PSI at ambient temperature 70°F (21°C)

Single Mill Hose 24 □ 1.5"

Single Mill Hose 32

□ 2′

Single Mill Hose 40

□ 2.5″

Single Mill Hose 48

□ 3″

Single Mill Hose 64

□ 4'

APPROVAL PROCESS

	7.11.11.0 17.12.1 11.0 02.23				
/	JOB:	DATE:/			
	MEETS DIMENSIONAL SPECIFICATIONS: Y	ES NO			
	MEETS MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS: YES	NO			
	MEETS PRESSURE / TEMPERATURE SPECIFICA	ATIONS: YES NO			
	NOTES:				
	ENGINEER NAME:				
	ENGINEER SIGNATURE:				





best quality for scanning